
Lycée Marc BLOCH Lycée Simone VEIL Lycée François TRUFFAUT Lycée Emiland GAUTHEY

Lycée Marc BLOCH Bischheim 2 2 2 6 0 1

Lycée Simone VEIL Boulogne-Billancourt 1 2 2 5 0 2

Lycée François TRUFFAUT Challans 1 1 1 3 0 4

Lycée Emiland GAUTHEY Chalon-sur-Saône 1 1 2 4 0 3

ETABLISSEMENT VILLE
Lycée polyvalent Henri Laurens

Lycée privé Saint-

Vincent de Paul

Lycée polyvalent Joseph 

Gallieni
Lycée de Borda

Lycée polyvalent Henri Laurens Saint-Vallier 2 1 1 4 0 3

Lycée privé Saint-Vincent de Paul Loos 1 1 1 3 0 4

Lycée polyvalent Joseph Gallieni Toulouse 2 2 2 6 0 1

Lycée de Borda Dax 2 2 1 5 0 2

ETABLISSEMENT VILLE
Lycée Monge

Lycée Charles 

Despiau

Lycée polyvalent Joseph-

Marie Carriat
Lycée Lamartine

Lycée Monge Charleville-Mézières 2 2 1 5 1 2

Lycée Charles Despiau Mont-de-Marsan 1 2 2 5 20 1

Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carriat Bourg-en-Bresse 1 1 1 3 0 4

Lycée Lamartine Mâcon 2 1 2 5 -17 3

ETABLISSEMENT VILLE

Lycée Jean Perrin
Institution Sainte 

Jeanne d'Arc

Lycée général et 

technologique Marie 

Curie

Lycée Jean Macé

Lycée Jean Perrin Rezé 2 2 2 6 0 1

Institution Sainte Jeanne d'Arc Aulnoye-Aymeries 1 1 2 4 0 3

Lycée général et technologique Marie Curie Tarbes 1 2 2 5 0 2

Lycée Jean Macé Rennes 1 1 1 3 0 4

POULE D
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RESULTATS PAR POULE

CF basket : Lycées Garçons et Filles Exc AVIGNON - 23-26 janvier 2023

POULE A



CF basket : Lycées Garçons et Filles Exc AVIGNON - 23-26 janvier 2023

Lycée VILLE ACADEMIE

1er Lycée Marc BLOCH Bischheim Strasbourg

2ème Lycée Simone VEIL Boulogne-Billancourt Versailles

3ème Lycée Emiland GAUTHEY Chalon-sur-Saône Dijon

4ème Lycée François TRUFFAUT Challans Nantes

Lycée VILLE ACADEMIE

1er Lycée polyvalent Joseph Gallieni Toulouse Toulouse

2ème Lycée de Borda Dax Bordeaux

3ème Lycée polyvalent Henri Laurens Saint-Vallier Grenoble

4ème Lycée privé Saint-Vincent de Paul Loos Lille

Lycée VILLE ACADEMIE

1er Lycée Charles Despiau Mont-de-Marsan Bordeaux

2ème Lycée Monge Charleville-Mézières Reims

3ème Lycée Lamartine Mâcon Dijon

4ème Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carriat Bourg-en-Bresse Lyon

Lycée VILLE ACADEMIE

1er Lycée Jean Perrin Rezé Nantes

2ème Lycée général et technologique Marie Curie Tarbes Toulouse

3ème Institution Sainte Jeanne d'Arc Aulnoye-Aymeries Lille

4ème Lycée Jean Macé Rennes Rennes

CLASSEMENT POULE D

CLASSEMENT POULE B

CLASSEMENT POULE C

CLASSEMENT POULE A


